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S.E.A.N.

SEAN Compendium of Pastoral Theology

Compendium of Pastoral Theology

ALPHABETICAL SUBJECT INDEX

The references indicate the Book, the Lesson and the Frame (where necessary) in which the
main mention of the subject appears; other important Frames often follow this reference

and/or are even it, therefore always look at the context.

e.g. 4.2A=Book 4, Lesson 2A (whole Lesson)

4.2A.5 =Book 4, Lesson 2A, Frame 5 (& context).

1. Sup.8 = Book 1, Supplement 8

5 GLM.7 = Group Leader's Manual for Book 5, Group Meeting 7

Abomination of desolation

Abraham

Abuse of material goods (materialism)

Abuse of power
Accuracy of Scripture

Acts of the Apostles, analysis of

Acts, two key words in
Adam & Eve (Genesis 3: 15)
Adultery, Christ's teaching on
Aids, disease of

All Nations

Ambition:

- worldly
- spiritual
Amnon and Tamar
Analysis:
- structure of Matthew's Gospel

- technique of

- comparison of 4 Gospels

- of Acts of Apostles

Alphabetical Index

5.5A.17
1.5B.05
2.6B.12
2.6B.19
2.8B

6.3A03; 6.10A, 10B & 10C
6 Cartoon Narrative

6.3A.18

1.8A.05

3.2C.26-28

4.8A.40

1.3A.34; 4.4B.40; 6.2A.19

4.10A31
4.10A.33
4.8A.36

1.4B

3.1A01; 3.2B17; 3.3A.2
4.1A.06; 6.10A, 10B & 10C

5.10A. Title Page
See Acts of Apostles



SEAN Compendium of Pastoral Theology

Ananias - & Sapphira 6.6B.03

- counsellor to Saul 6.8C.20
Angels 4A.03; 1.6C.6,51
Anger - Jesus' example & teaching on 3.2C.24;5.4C.13
Annas 5.8C.16; 5.1A30
Announcements of Christ's birth 1.6C.13
Antioch (in Syria) 6.9C
Antiochus Epiphanes 5.1B.39
Antonia, tower or castle of 2.8B.36; 5.1A54; 5.1B.44
Apocrypha 4.7A27
Apostles:

- once disciples of John 23B.22

-the twelve 3.7B

- three stages of calling 3.7B.12

- preaching/teaching of 6.5B
Appearances of risen Christ 6.1A06; 6.1B.26; 1.6C.55
Applying Scripture 1.6A6,14; 1.6B.15
Argument in temple 5.3B.10
Ark of the covenant 5.1B.10
Archaeology 2.8B.34
Ascension 6.2B.20; 5.8A12
Ask, seek & knock 3.3B.14
Assyrians 3.1B.26;4.7C.14
Attributes of God 2.5B
Authority:

- Jesus' edicts of 3.2C.11

- Christ's 5.2B.26; 6.2A25
Babylon/Babylonia 1.5B.21; 1.9B.25; 4.7C.13,32
Baptism:

- Jesus' 2.4A

- Christian 6.2A16; 6.5A04

- & Holy Communion 6.5A06

- symbolism of 6.5A11
Bargaining with God 4.9B.40
Barnabas - encouragement 6.9B
Bartholomew 3.7B.27
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Bartimaeus - blind
Beatitudes
Bethany

- extra visit to

Bethlehem
Bethsaida

Bible:

- apparent contradictions in

- archaeological evidence for
- contractions

- fulfilment of prophecies

- inspiration of

- Jesus' use of Scriptures

- manuscripts, accuracy of

- Pastoral use of

- statistics

- unity of

Bible study

- 3 basic techniques of observing, explaining,

applying
- in home cell groups
- in personal testimony

Blasphemy against Holy Spirit

Blind men
- sight restored

Boanerges, sons of

Body:

- the resurrection of
- natural & spiritual
- separated from soul in death

Born again
- Nicodemus
Bridges

- in Christ's life

Alphabetical Index
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4.10B.17
3.2A.09

4.7A.36; 5.1A6
4.7A
1.9B.09; 1.Sup.2 & 12

4.1A.23 & note in 4.1A.24

3.6A.01; 5.9A.42

See Archaeology

3.6A

2.8A

2.7B & 8A

2.7A

2.8B.05

See Section A.2 in Topical Index
2.7B.14

2.7B

1.6A & 6B See also - comparing
analysis, synthesis & evaluation

3.10B
3.10A

3.8B.29 & note

3.5C.39
4.10A.29

4.5B.28; 6.2B.7
4.5B.28
6.2C.29

2.9A.05

1.4A; 5.10B. Title Page



Caesars:

- Emperor Augustus
- Emperor Tiberius

Caesarea, on the Mediterranean Sea
Caesarea Philippi
Caiaphas

Camel:

- & gnats
- through a needle's eye

Cana of Galilee
Capernaum

Capstone

Carpenter

Catholic (universal)

Cell Bible Groups

Census

Centurion's servant healed

Chauvinism - male

Children:

- discipline of
- family worship
- Jesus blessed

Christ
- Christ, meaning of

Chronological structure

Church:

- body of Christ
- Christ's

- discipline in

- evil in

- planting of

Church funds, correct management of

Alphabetical Index
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1.9B.07; 2.3A.16; 4.2A.23
2.3A.16; 2.8B.37; 4.2A.22

4.5B.05; 6.9A.03; 6.9A.29
4.5B.02; 6.9A.29

5.1A.29; 5.8C.12

5.4A.39
49A.13 & note in 4.9A.14

3.7B.31.
1.3A.24; 3B.12
5.2C.26
1.3A.13
4.4B.41

3.10B

1.9B.05
3.5A.21; 3.6A.5

4.8B.33

4.8C.06 4.8C. Title Page
4.8C.23
4.8C.02

See Jesus

1.2A.20
4.1A.11

6.6C.32

4.4B.27

4.4B.22; 6.6B.09
3.9B.28

3.10C

5.7A.20 Also 5.GLM.7(pg.27)
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Circumcision - Jewish 6.9A.20
Clearing of the temple (twice) 5.2A.20
Cleopas (on road to Emmaus) 6.1A.11
Commandment:

- the greatest 5.3A.01 5.3B.22 6.2A.06

- the second 5.3A.39
Commission, the Great 6.1A.33;6 2A
Comparing, technique of 2.3A
Confession of sin: 2.2A

- false 2.2B.01

- use of Bible in 722B.13
Conversion, two sides to 6.8C.02
Contractions, in Bible stories 3.6A
Contradictions, apparent, in Bible 3.6A;5.9A.42
Cornelius 6.9A.15
Covenant - New 5.7B.16
Corruption 3.2B.06
Counselling:

- pastoral 4.2B.09

- Ananias of Saul 6.8C.22
Creation of man 4.3A.03
Creed, the Apostles' 2.5A;6.2C.22
Cross:

- taking up 4.5A.33

- Christ's finished work on 5.7C.43; 5.9A.38
Cross-references in Bible 2.8A.17
Crucifixion 1.1B.09; 1.8A.15; 1.Sup.8 5.9A
Cults: 1.7C.01

- Jehovah's Witnesses 1.7C.21; 5.5B.24

- Mormons 1.7C.12
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Curtain - temple, torn open
Damascus

Daniel, book of

Darkness

David

Dead Sea

Death:

- Christ's, reasons for

- Christ's victory over

- man's greatest problem

- Jesus' 1st prediction of

- Jesus' 2nd prediction of
- Jesus' 3rd prediction of

Deeds

- good
- of kindness

Demons

Demon possession

Denarius

Deportation

Desolation, abomination of
Destruction of Jerusalem & temple
Direct help and social reform
Disciples, Jesus' first

Discipleship, types of

Discipline:

- in the Church
- of children

Discrepancies in Bible, apparent

Dispute in temple

Alphabetical Index
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5.1B.54(3); 5.9B.3-8
6.8C.14
1.7B.05
3.2B.06
1.5B.09; 1.2A.18, 23, 25

1.3B.04

4.5A09
5.9C.18
4.5A.14
4.5A.01
4.6A.03
4. 10A.01

5.6C.07
5.6C.16

4.4A.18-49; 4.5C.05-10
4.4A.27

1.6B.06

4.7C.14

See Abomination
5.5A.25; 5.5B. Title Page
5.6C.20

3.1B.14

3.7A

4.4B22; 6.6B
4.8C.06

3.6A.01; 5.9A.42

5.3B.10



Disobedience

Divination

Division of the kingdom
Divorce

Doctrine, true or false

Dome of the Rock (in Jerusalem)
Dumb man, speech restored
Egypt, Jesus exile to

Elizabeth, mother of John Baptist
Emmaus, road to

Emotions

End of Age, signs of

Enemies, loving them

Entry into Jerusalem
Environment, care of

Epiphany

Ethiopian official

Evaluation, technique of

Evangelism:

- personal
- to the whole person

Exaltation of Christ
Excommunication
Ezra (and Nehemiah)

Faith:

- and good works
- living by

False prophets

Family

Alphabetical Index
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4.3B.09
1.10A33-45
4.7C.09
3.2C.29; 4.1C.24; 4.8A.19,28
1.7C.02
5.1B.48
3.5C.49
1.9C.02
1.6C.16
6.1A.11
5.4C.02
5.5A.09; 5.5B.5
3.2C.36

5.2A

43A.24
1.9B.50
6.8B.06

5.4A.14 5.4B.01

6.8B.09
5.3A.40

6.2B.42
6.6B.20

4.7C.37-40

5.6C.07-19
5.4C.23

3.3B.32

See Section E.2 in Topical Index



Family stability

Family worship:

- singing
- Bible
- prayer

Fear

Feasts:

- Dedication
- Passover

- Tabernacles
- Pentecost

Feeding of the 5,000

Feeding of 5,000 & 4,000 compared
Feet washing

Fig tree

Fifty two days, events of

Finances - Church

Footnotes in Bible (cross-references)
Forgiveness

Fruit, spiritual

Fulfilment of Scripture/Prophecy
Gadarenes, demons cast out

Galilee:

- province of

- Sea of

- of the Gentiles

- three journeys out of

Gall

Gambling

Gerizim

Gehenna (Hinnom) Genealogy, of Jesus

Generosity

Generosity, of God

Alphabetical Index
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4.1C.23; 4.8A.3; 8B; 8C; 1.10B.6

4.8C.25
4.8C.30
4.8C.37

4.2B.03

4.7A.21; 4.7B.18
4.7A.28 4.7B.27; 5.1A.39
4.7A.17;4.7B.07

6.2C.8

4.2A

4.1B.16; 4.2A.39; 4.Sup.6
5.8A.3-5

5.2B.01; 5.5B.07

6.2C.01

5.7A.15; Also 5.GLM.7.(Pg27)
2.8A.17

3.4A.37;4.6B.28
2. 1A.14; 6.4A.38
2.8A

3.5B.21; 3.6A.01

3.1B.02 4.2A.21 1.Sup.11
See Sea of Galilee
3.1B.25

4.1B

5.9A.04

49A.15

See Mount
6.2c.17

4.9A.24; 4.10B.33

4.9B.25



Gentiles

Geography - Palestine
Gethsemane

Giving, praying, fasting
Glorification of the saints
Gnats & camels

"GQO" - the great commission
God - Father, Son & Holy Spirit
Gospels - comparative analysis
Greatest Commandment

Great Commission

Habits, forming of

Hades

Happiness, edicts of
Healing, ministry of
Hell

Hermon

Herod family

Herods:

- the Great
- the tetrarch (Antipas)

- Archelaus
- Philip

(compared with Philip of Rome)

- Agrippa |

- Agrippa Il
Herods and Caesars compared
Herodias (See also Salome)
High Priest
Hinnom, Valley of

History, Old Testament overview

Alphabetical Index
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5.2C.41; 6.9A.20
1.3B.03

5.8B.02

3.3A.12

4.5B.26-42

5.4A.39

6.2A.03

See Section B in Topical Index
5.10A& 10B

5.3A.07; 5.3B.22; 6.2A.6
6.1A.33; 6 2A

5.8B.25

4.4B.34; 6.2C.15
3.2A.12

6.5C

6.2C.15

See Mount

1.9A; 2.Sup.2; 2.3A.13; 4. 1C.5

1.9A.23

1.9A.35 (note) 4.; 1C.5,11; 4.2A.18;
5.1A.49

1.9A.47; 1.9C.26; 2.3A.18; 4.10A.7

1.9A3523A.21
4.1C.09

6.6A.18
6.6A.20

1.9A.20

4.1C.04

2.1B.24; 5.1A.40; 5.8C.15
5.1B.05; 6.2C.17

6.7A & 7B



Holy Communion:

- meaning of

- words of administration
- compared with Roman Catholic Mass

Holy Spirit:
- Divine nature of
- The person of

- NOT an impersonal force

- symbols of:

- fire, water, wind, seal

- living water

- the ministry of:

- inspiring the Bible

- in unbelievers

- in believers:
- indwelling
- the temple
- of fullness

- of the work

- of the fruit

- of grieving the Holy Spirit

- in Acts
Holy Week, events of
Home, Jesus'
Homosexuality
Hosanna
Human reason
Human tradition
Humility, edicts of
Hypocrisy
"TAM", explained
Immanuel
Incarnation, doctrine of

Infancy, overview of
Inspiration:

- doctrine of
- of Scripture
- external evidence

Intellect

Alphabetical Index
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4.2A.35

5.7C
5.7B.11
5.7B.14 5.7C

6.3B.06
6.3B.9-21
6.3B.11

5.6A.21
6.3B.22-44
2.9B.13

6.4A.48-53
6.4A.1-18; 6.Sup.1.1-4

6.3B.2-47

2.9B.21

6.4B.46

6.4B

6.4A.19-45; 6.Sup.1.5-9
6.4A.38

6.4B.41

6.3A.24
5.1A.16

1.10B.06
4.8A.41

5.2A.18

4.2C.30

4.2C.03

3.3B.02

3.3A.04; 5.4A.22
1.7A.26

1.6C.37

2.7B.45

1.3A.08; 1.4A.7; 5.10A.12

2.7B.02
2.7B.02 & 2.8A
2.8B

5.3B
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Interpreting Scripture 1.6A & 6B
Intertestamental Period: 4.7A.22
Judas Macabbaeus 4.7A.17
Antiochus Epiphancs 5.1B.39
The Apocrypha 4.7A.27
Isaiah 3.1B.26
Israel, the 12 tribes of 3.1B.20; 3.2C.1
Jairus' daughter raised 3.5C.23; 3.6A.10
James & John, request of 4.10A.12
Jehovah's Witnesses 1.7C.21 5.5B.24
Jericho 4.7A31;4.10B.03
Jerusalem 1.3A.30; 1.3B.20; 5.1A, 1B & 2A
(Title Page)

- destruction of in 70 A.D. 5.2B.38 5.5A.25
Jesus:

- prophecies, messianic 1.8A2.8A

- birth announced 1.4A.04

- five steps of his life 1.3A

- birth & infancy 1.9B

- God with us (Immanuel) 1.6C.08; 1.6C.37

- unique nature (virgin birth) 1.6C.26; 1.7A1; 1.Sup.9; 5.4B.11

- whose son? 5.3B.24

- visit to Jerusalem as a boy 1.10B.30

- youth 1.10B 5.10A.18

- baptism of 2.4A

- filled with Holy Spirit 2.4A21

- three years of ministry See Years

- prophet, priest & king 5.2A31

- king not by force 1.1C.22; 4.2A28; 5.2A.24

- transfiguration 4.5B

- death, crucifixion 5.9A.09

- forsaken by God when on cross 5.9A.33

- burial 59B.17

- descent into Hades (hell) 6.2C.15

- resurrection 6.1A to 2C

- ascension 6.2B.20; 5.8A.12

- exaltation 6.2B.42

- second coming & final judgement 5.5A09; 5.5B.5
Jewish nation 5.2B.15,34
Job 4.4A.42

Alphabetical Index 15



John - Baptist & Apostle compared
John the Baptist:

- measuring rod of

- baptism of

- ministry

- preaching

- life reviewed
John Mark

Jonah, sign of

Jordan, the river

Joseph, husband of virgin Mary
Joseph, of Arimathea

Josephus, Jewish historian
Joshua

Journeys:
- Six Months of Withdrawing
- Six Months of Approaching

Judas:
- Iscariot
- Maccabaeus

Judea
Judgment of the nations
Justification by faith
Keys of kingdom
Killing of babies
Kidron Valley
King:

- anointing of

- Jesus as
"King of the Jews"

Kingdom of heaven (of Christ, of God)

Kingdom of heaven:
- expansion of
- edicts of
- evidences of
- envoys of
- enemies of
- examples of
- extending

Alphabetical Index
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2.3B.05

2.3B.14
2.1A.13
1.3C.02
2.1A.04
4.1C.02

6.9B.33

3.8B.33

1.3B.04; 1.3C.2;4.5B.12

1.3A.13; 1.5A.6; 1.6C.3,26; 1.10B.8
5.9B.01,17

5.5A.28

4.10B.03

4.1A.13; 4.1B & Sups.2A,2B
4.7A,7B; & Sups.3A,3B

5.7A.13
4.7A.25

1.3B.13; 1.Sup.11
5.6C.02

5.6C.08

4.4B.12

1.9C.16
5.1A.11,20; 5.1B.5

1.2A.11
5.2A.05

5.9A.10
1.1C.14

1.2A

3.1B

3.2Ato 3B & 3.Sup.2
3.5A to 6B & 3.Sup.3
3.7Ato 7C & 3.Sup .4
3.8Ato 8C & 3.Sup.5
3.9A, 9B & 3.Sup.6

3.10A to 10C



Kingdom:

- Christ versus Satan

- future

- symbols of (hidden refs)
Kingdom:

- promised

- provisional

- punished

- perfect

Kingdom of Israel

- united
- divided, south & north

Lamp of body
Last days, signs of

Law:
- of Moses

- The spirit rather than letter
- different kinds of

Leading others to Christ
Leprosy, healed

Levites

Life of Christ, five steps of
Light, overcomes darkness

Lord's Supper:
- its beginning
- its meaning
Love:

- versus violence
- of God, command to
- of our neighbour

Luke, author of the Gospel & Acts
Lying
Maccabaeus - Judas
Machaerus
Magi
Man, created in the image of God
Man's:
- sin
- stewardship

Alphabetical Index
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1.2B.02
1.2B.28
1.2A.23

1.5B.04
1.5B.09
1.5B.21
1.5B.28

4.7C.09
4.7C.09

3.3A.26
5.5A

3.2C.01
3.2C.18
3.6B

3.10A
3.5A.08
5.1A.40,44
1.3A
3.2B.03

5.7B
5.7C

1.1C.16
5.3A.07
5.3A.39; 6.2A.06

6.3A.28
6.6B.05
4.7A.25
4.1C.16
1.9B.23
4.3A.06; 4.3B.12

4.3B.04
4.3A.24
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Mark, John 6.9B.33
Marriage:

- God's plan 4.8B; 4.8A.5

- God's plan for wives 4.8B.09

- God's plan for husbands 4.8B.24
Martyr 6.6A.11
Mary, Martha (and Lazarus) 5.1A.08
Mary

- Magdalene at tomb 6. 1A.01

- of Bethany 5.7A.07

- mother of Jesus 1.5A.09; 1.6C.03; 1.10B.08
Mass, Roman Catholic compared with Lord's 5.7B.14 5.7C.16
Supper
Materialism 2.6B.13; 4.9A.4,22
Matthias, successor to Judas Iscar. 6.2C.36
Matthew, author of Gospel 1.1C.01; 1.6A.08
Mediterranean Sea 1.1A.12; 1.3B.03
Medium - spiritist 4.5C.07
Melchizedek 5.1B.02
Messiah 1.2A.14; 59A.12
Messianic prophecies (promises) 1.8A; 2.8A
Millennium 5.5B.30
Millennium, different opinions on 5.5B.33
Millstone 4.6A.36
Mind:

- the human 5.3B

- the renewing of 5.3B.34
Ministry:

- of all believers 6.6C.27 5.6B

- practical 6.6C.11

- Spirit filled 2.9B.21

- in the community See Section E.3 in Topical Index
Miracles:

- Christ's 3.5Ato 5C

- and healing 6.5C.07

- through natural means 3.6B.20

- and science 3.6B
Mission of the church 6.2A.07
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Mormons

Moses:

- & Eljjah, at transfiguration
- & the law
Mount:
- Gerizim
- Hermon
- Moriah
- of Olives
- Tabor

Naphtali
Nathaniel
Nazareth:

the town of
Jesus cast out of

Nebuchadnezzar
Needle's eye
Neighbour, loving our
Nicodemus
New believers, caring for them
Noabh - Christ's second coming
Oaths, Christ's teaching on
Observation, technique of
Occult
Olivet Discourse
Opposition:

- political

- social

- religious

- family
Original sin
Palestine

Parables:
- Christ's examples
- definition of
- reason for
- interpreting

Alphabetical Index
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1.7C.12

4.5B.19,27
3.2C.11

4.7C41
4.5B.06
5.1B.02
4.7A.37; 5.1A.35
4.5B.07

3.1B.20

See Bartholomew

1.3A.10; 1.3B.12; 1.Sup.2&12
2.3A.26

5.1B.27

4.9A.14

See Love
2.9A;5.9B.19
6.2A.19; 6.8C.33
5.5B.19

3.2C.30

1.6A.09; 1.6B.05
1.10A.33

5.5A to 6C

3.8A.06 4.1B.13
3.8A.30
3.8B.04 4.1B.13
3.8c.04

4.3B.13
1.1A.04 1.3B

3.9A,9B; 4.9B; 5.2C; 5.6A to 6C
3.9A.0

3.9A.12

3.9A.08; 4.9B.03



Passover

Pastoral skills & ethics
Paralytic healed

Paul (or Saul), conversion of
Pentecost

Perea, ministry in (Luke)
Persecution

Personality, the three parts of:
- the mind (or intellect)
- the emotions
- the will
- the whole

Persons, three of Trinity

Peter:

- called Simon

- mother-in-law healed

- saved in the storm

- confession of faith

- the keys of kingdom

- denial of Christ

- & John at tomb

- the apostle

- preaching, five sermons
- first baptism of Gentiles

nn

"Petros", "petra"

Pharisees:

- examples of hypocrisy
- Jesus' disputes with

Philip:
to Judea & Samaria
& the Ethiopian

Phylacteries
Pigs
Pilate, Pontius

Possessions, material
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1.10B.19; 4.2A.9; 5.1A.1,21,39;
5.7B.1

See Section E in Topical Index
3.5C.02

6.8C.01

6.2C.08; 6 3B

4.7B.40

3.7C.22; 6 6A

5.3A.12

5.3B
5.4C
5.8B
5.3A40

See Section B of Topical Index

3.7B.11
3.5B.01
4.2B.01
4.4B.02
4.4B.12
5.7B.23
6.1A.59
6.5C to 6B
6.2C.4; 6.5B
6.9A.26

4.4B.27

2.1A.20; 2.1B.5; 5.4A.2

5.4A22
4.2C.02; 4.3B.02

6.8A.05
6.8B.06

5.4A.09

3.5B.25;4.7A.24
2.3A18;2.8B.35 & sup.2; 5.1A.51
4.9A.11; 5.6B.16



Prayer:

- ask, seek, knock
- Lord's

- personal

- types of

- use of Bible in

Preaching:
- Peter's five sermons
- Explain & Apply
- & miracles

Pride- overcoming

Priests

Priest, chief or high

Promises:
- God's
- how to use
Prophecy:
- double fulfilment of
- Messianic, fulfilment of
- Daniel's of Son of Man
- Isaiah's of Jesus' birth
- Micah's of Jesus' birth

Prophet, Jesus as
Prophets, false
Proselytes, Jewish

Provinces:

- native of Palestine
- Roman

Psyche - soul
Psychology, the study of

Psychological adjustments:
- Projection
- Rationalisation
- Displacement
- Regression
- Conversion

Purification after child birth
Pyramids
Queen of South
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3.3B.14
3.4A
3.4B
3.4C.01
3.4C

3.3C; 6.5B.37

6.5B.01
3.3c.19
3.1B.08

2.6B.16 3.3B.06
5.1A.42
2.1B.24 5.1A29,40 5.8C.15

1.8A
1.8B 1.Sup.10

5.5A.30

1.8A; 2.8A
1.7B.05

1.6C.37; 1.7A.10
1.9B.33

5.5A & 5B
3.3B.33
5.4A.30; 6.9A.26

1.3B.12
6.9A.03

5.3A.18
4.2B.12; 5.3A.18

4.2B.14; 4.Sup.7

4.2B.15
4.2B.22
4.2B.28
4.2B.33
4.2B.36

1.9B.14
1.9C.11
3.8B.36



Rabbi

Reason - human
Redemption, redeem
Rehoboam

Relationships:

- harmful

- helpful

- other
Repentance:

- definition of

- signs of
Responsibility edicts of,
Restitution

Resurrection:
- Christ's
- proofs of
- question on
- Christ's & ours

Revenge, Christ's teaching on
Revolution, violent uprising
Rich young man & Jesus

Rock:

- building house on
- church built on

Roman

Roman Catholic church compared
Roman Empire

Roman provinces

Sabbath, dispute concerning
Sacraments

Sadducees

Saints, glorification of

Salome

Salt, stops corruption

Samaritan woman
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1.10B.14
4.2C.30

3.2C.05; 5.9C.06
4.7C.05

4.6A.16
4.6B.10
5.8A.12

2.1A.13
2.1A.14

3.2B.01
2.2A.08; 4.10B.33

6.2B.01
6.1B & 1C
5.3B.17
4.5A.43

3.2C.33
1.1B.07; 1.1C.16; 4.2A.28; 5.2A.24
4.9A.01

3.3B.26
4.4B.27

6.9A.03

4.4B.41;5.7B.14; 5.7C.16
1.1A; 1.Sup.1

6.9A.03

3.8B.05

See Section D.2 in Topical Index
2.1A.22;2.1B.12; 4.2C.30
4.5B.26-42

See Herod Family
3.2B.02

2.9B



Samaritans:

- hatred of Jews

- Philip's ministry to
Sanhedrin, Jewish
Sargon Il

Satan:

- enmity with offspring of woman

- dispute concerning
- kingdom of
- and demons

Saul

“Scandalon”

Scripture

- & human traditions
- & human reason
- Jesus' use of

Sea of Galilee

Second Coming of Jesus, signs of
Second Commandment
Self-reform

Sermon, preparation of

Sermons of Jesus:

- his first (in Nazareth)

- on the Mount

- in Upper Room (John 13 - 17)
- Olivet Discourse

Sex:

- inherently good
- abused

Sexes, differences between

Sexual relationships:
- in marriage
- extramarital
Shepherds
Signs:
- dispute over

- of last days
- outward signs (or symbols)
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2.9B.04;4.7B.11; 4.7C.38
6.8A.05

5.8C.03; 5.9B.18
4.7C.19

1.8A.05
3.8B.23
1.2B.02
1.10A33; 4.4A.18; 4.5C.5

See Paul
4.6.14

4.2C.06
4.2C.30
2.7A

1.3A.27; 1.3B.4; 42A.21
5.5A.09; 5.5B.5

5.3A.39

3.8B.42

3.3C

2.3A.26
3.2At03C & 4A
5.8A

5.5A to 6C

4.8A.08
4.8A.34

4.8A.06

4.8A.15
4.8A.28

1.9B.02

3.8B.30
5.5A
2.1A.12-30



Simon:

- Peter
- the Zealot
- the Sorcerer
Sin:
- confession of
- extent of
- death result of
- original
- unpardonable
- using the Bible in confession of

Sins, different kinds of
Sincerity

Six months of withdrawing:
- -review of
Six months of approaching:

- -in John

- - in Luke & John
Skills, training in
Social reform and direct help
Solomon, Rehoboam, division of kingdom
Solomon's temple
Son of God
Son of Man
Son of the law

Soul:

- three parts of
- separation from body in death

Sovereignty, God's

Specks and planks in the eye
Spiritism

Spiritual ambition

Spiritual weapons - Jesus'
Standard of values

Stephen - trial & defence

Storm calmed
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See Peter
1.1C.05
6.8A.19

4.3B.10

2.2A
4.3B.33
4.5A.13
4.3B.13,25
3.8B.29
2.2B

See Section C. 1.3 in Topical Index
3.3A.04

4.1A& 1B
4.6B.36; 5.10B.5

4.1A.01; 5.10B.13
4.7A

4.7B.

5.4B.19
5.6C.20
4.7C.4-9
5.1B.17
1.7A
1.7B
1.10B.27

5.3A.20
6.2C.29

1.10A

3.3B.02

4.5C; 1.10A.34
4.10A.33
2.4A.21;2.6B.32-45
5.4B.07

6.7A.01; 6.7B.23
3.5B.13



Structures:

- looking for
- of Matthew's Gospel

Structures:

- chronological

- geographical

- biographical

- topical
Stumbling blocks
Submission, mutual
Symbols, use of
Synagogue
Synoptic Gospels
Synthesis, technique of
Syria
Tabernacle:

- diagram of

- symbolism of
Tabor

Tamar & Amnon

Tax collectors

Taxes to Caesar, question on
Tax- temple

Techniques of Bible Study:
- observing, explaining, applying

Temple:
- Jerusalem
- Moriah, original site of
- Tabernacle, precursor of
- Solomon's
- Zerubbabel’s
- Herod the Great's
- Tower of Antonia
- Dome of the Rock, built on site of
- Wailing wall, only remains of
- Samaritan
- the two clearings of
- the dispute in
- destruction of
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4.1A.09; 6.10A.5
1.4B

4.1A.11
4.1A.13; 6.10B.2
6.10B.8b)
4.1A.12

4.6A.18

4.8B.06
2.1A.27;2.4B.6; 6.5A 4
1.10B.11

2.3A.09

3.3C.33-40

3.1B.32

5.1B.07

5.1B.12
5.1B.54

See Mount
4.8A.36

1.1B.12

1.6B.05; 5.3B.13
4.6A.06

1.6A & 6B; See also: comparing,
analysis, synthesis and evaluation

1.10B.33

5.1B.02

5.1B.07

5.1B.17

5.1B.31

5.1B.41

2.8B.36; 5.1A.54; 5.1B.44
5.1B.48

5.1B.48

4.7C.41

52A.22

5.3B.10

5.5A.25-28; 5.5B.Title Page



Temptation of Jesus:

- as Son of God
- as Son of Man

Temptation, victory over
Testimony, personal
Themes and titles
Thomas

Tiberius:

- Caesar

- city of
Tithes, Jewish (a tenth)
Titus:

- Roman general
- Roman arch of

Tomb, Christ's empty
Tombs, whitewashed
Traditions, human
Training in specific skills
Transfiguration, Christ's
Transubstantiation
Travel, Roman

Treasure in heaven
Treasurer, church

Trial of Jesus:
- religious
- civil
Tribes (sons) of Israel
Trinity
Triumphal Entry
Unity:
- between brethren

- steps to restore when broken
- of Scripture

Unmarried people (single)
Upper Room, sermon in

Valley:
- Kidron
- Hinnom (Gehenna)
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2.6A
2.6B

2.6B.34
3.10A.07
3.1A.11
6.1A.23

2.3A.16; 2.8B.35; 4.2A.22
4.2A.21

5.6B.17

5.1B.47; 5.5A.28
5.5B. Title Page

6.1B.03

5.4A.43

4.2C.03

5.4B.19

4.5B
5.7B.14;5.7C.2
1.1A.23

3.3A.20; 4.9A.24
5.7A.22

5.8¢.12
5.8¢.31

3.1B.21; 3.2C.1
2.4A.16; 2.4B; 2.5A; 2.9B.33
5.2A.03

5.8A.22
4.6B.10
2.7B

4.8A.51
5.8A

5.1A.20
5.1B.05; 6.2C.17



Values, forming good standards of

Veil split
Venereal diseases
Victory:
- Roman parades
- over temptation

Violence versus love
Virgin birth
Visiting homes
Wailing Wall (in Jerusalem)
"WE" passages in Acts
Weddings, Jewish
Weeping over Jerusalem
Will, free
Wise Men, journey of
Witnesses, in Acts
Whitewashed tombs
Whole person
Works, good
World, the
Worldly ambition
Worry, how to overcome
Year of Preparation:

- analysis

- overview

- revision
Year of Popularity:

- analysis

- overview
Year of Passion:

- analysis

- overview
Yoke:

- Christ's

- unequal in marriage
Zacchaeus

Zealots, background to

Alphabetical Index

27

SEAN Compendium of Pastoral Theology

5.4B.07
5.1B.54(3); 5.9B.3-8
4.8A.40

5.9¢.21
2.6B.34

1.1C.21
1.6C.29; 5.5A.31
3.7C.01
5.1B.48
6.3A.34
5.6A.07
5.4C.02
5.8B.06
1.9B.23
6.3A.24
5.4A.43
5.3A.30,40
See Deeds
5.8A.29

4. 10A.31
3.3A31

2.10B.28 (Teacher)
1.3A10; 1.4A.16; 2.3B.11
2.10B.01,26; 5. 10A.21

3.1A05; 3. Sup. |
1.3A.24; 1.4A.24; 5.10A.32

4.1A.01; 4.Sup.1
1.3A.30; 1.4A.34; 5.10B.1

3.8C.20
4.8A.31

4.10B.22
1.1B.07
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Zebulun 3.1B.20
Zerubbabel 5.1B.31
Ziggurat 1.9C.12
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Compendium of Pastoral Theology

TOPICAL INDEX

The references indicate the Book, the Lesson and the Frame (where necessary) in which the
main mention of the subject appears; other important Frames often follow this reference

and/or are even before it, therefore always look at the context.

Book 4, Lesson 2A = whole Lesson)

4.2A.5 = Book 4, Lesson 2A, Frame 5 (& context)
1. Sup.8 = Book 1, Supplement 8

5.GLM.7 = Group Leader's Manual 5, Lesson 7
Topical Index

Section A: The Bible

Section B: The Trinity

Section C: Creatures Made by God
Section D: The Church & its Ministry
Section E: Pastoral Skills & Ethics
Section F: The Last Times (Eschatology)
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SECTION A: THE BIBLE

1. GOD'S REVELATION
Tradition, human reason or Scripture
Inspired by God
Its unity
Its fulfilment
Accuracy of its manuscripts
Archaeological evidence for
Contradictions, apparent, in Bible
Contractions, in Bible stories

Jesus use of the Scriptures

2. THE PASTORAL USE OF THE BIBLE

2.1 Study techniques:
- Observing, explaining & applying
- Comparing
The use of cross-references
- Analysis
Practice in analysis of:
The Sermon on the Mount
The Acts of the Apostles
- Synthesis
- Evaluating
2.2 How to employ the Bible:
- in Cell Bible Groups
- in personal testimony
- in preaching
- in the confession of sin
- in using God's promises
3. BIBLE HISTORY
3.1 The Old Testament Period

Old Testament Overview
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4.2C

2.7B & 8A
2.7B

2.8A

2.8B

2.8B.34

3.6A.01 5.9A.42
3.6A

2.7A

1.6A & 6B
2.3A
2.8A
3.1A

3.2Ato 3B
6.3A, 10A, 10B, 10C 6.
Cartoon Narrative

3.3C.33-40
5.4A&4

3.10B
3.10A
3.3A
2.2B
1.8A

6.7A& 7B
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Bible Characters:

Adam & Eve (Genesis 3: 15) 1.8A05
Noah 5.5B.19-20
Abraham 1.5B.05
Melchizedek 5.1B.02
Abraham, Isaac, Israel (Jacob) and the 12 3.1B.20-21

tribes of Israel
Moses 3.2C.4-8

- The Passover 1.10B.19-35

- The law 3.2¢c.11

- Circumcision 6.9A.20

- At transfiguration 4.5B.19,27
Joshua 4.10B.03
David 1.5B.09 2.3.2.5
Amnon and Tamar 4.8A.36
Solomon, Rehoboam & the division of the 4.7C.4-9

kingdom
Queen of South 3.8B.36
Jonah 3.8B.33
Isaiah 3.1B.26

- Assyria 3.1B.274.7C.14
Sargon Il 4.7C.19

- The destruction of Samaria 4.7C.17-24
Nebuchadnezzar 5.1B.26-28

- Babylon/Babylonia 1.5B.21; 1.9B.25; 4.7C.13-18, 32-36

- Destruction Jerusalem & exile of Judah 4.7C.13-18, 32-36
Daniel 1.7B.04
Ezra & Nehemiah 4.7C.37-50

- Opposition of Sanballat 4.7C.38-41

- Rival Temple in Gerizim 4.7C.41-47
Zerubbabel 5.1B.31-40

Jewish Feasts:

- Tabernacles 4.7A17-20; 7B.7-17
- Dedication 4.7A21-27; 7B.18-26
- Passover 4.7A.28; 7B.27-32; 5.1A.39-45
- Pentecost 6.2C.8-10
Old Testament Ministry:
- High Priest 2.1B.24 5.1A40 5.8C.15
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- Priests
- Levites

3.2 The Intertestamental Period

- Abomination of desolation
- Judas Maccabaeus

- Antiochus Epiphanes
- The Apocrypha

3.3 The New Testament Period

Bible Characters

Elizabeth (mother of John Baptist)
Joseph, husband of virgin Mary
Mary, mother of Jesus

Jesus (his life)

John the Baptist:

Peter - called Simon

Simon the Zealot

Matthew, author of Gospel
Thomas

James & John

Judas Iscariot

Bartholomew (Nathaniel)
Nicodemus

Mary, Martha (and Lazarus)

Mary Magdalene

Zacchaeus

Bartimaeus - blind

Annas & Caiaphas (High priests)
Joseph, of Arimathea

Cleopas (on road to Emmaus)

Matthias - successor to Judas Iscar.

Stephen
John Mark
Cornelius

Paul (or Saul)
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5. 1A.27-50
5.1A.40,44

5.5A.17

4.7A25 Acts of the Apostles (Book
6)

5.1B.39-40

4.7A27

1.6¢.16

1.3A.13; 1.5A.6; 1.6C.3,26
1.5A.09 1.6C.3 1.10B.8
(See Section B.3)

1.3C.02; 4.1C.02

3.7B.11 (See in Alphabetical Index)
1.1C.05

1.1C.01; 1.6A.08

6.1A23

4.10A.12

5.7A.13-

3.7B.27

2.9;5.9B.19

5.1A.08 5.7A.075.1A51 5.8C.6,31-
48

6.1A.01
4.10B.22
4.10B.17
5.1A.28-32; 5.8C.13-22
5.9B.01,17
6.1A.11

6.2C.36

6.7A.01; 6.7B.23
6.9B.33

6.9A.15

6.8c.01



Barnabas
Ananias & Sapphira
Ananias - counsellor to Saul
Simon - the Sorcerer

- Peter

Acts of the Apostles (Book 6)

- Peter, Paul etc.
- Luke, author of the Gospel & Acts

Jewish groups:

- Pharisees & elders of the law
- Sadducees
- Zealots

Other groups:
- The Samaritans

Roman Leaders

- Herods and Caesars compared
- Emperor (Caesar) Augustus

- Emperor (Caesar) Tiberius

- Procurator Pontius Pilate

- Titus, Roman general

Herod family:

- the Great
- the tetrarch (Antipas)

- Archelaus
- Philip
- Philip of Rome
- Salome
- Agrippa |
- Agrippa 2
3.4 The Post New Testament Period
Destruction of the temple (in 70 A.D.)

Wailing Wall (in Jerusalem)
Titus - Roman general
Josephus, Jewish historian

The Apostles' Creed
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6.9B
6.6B.03
6.8C.20

6.8A.19
See Peter

See Alphabetical Index
6.3A.28

2.1A20 2.1B.05 5.4A
2.1A.222.1B.124.2C.30 1.10B.8
1.1B.07

2.9B.04 4.7B.11 4.7c.1-4, 27-31

1.9A20
1.9B.07 2.3A.16 4.2A23
2.3A.16 2.8B.37 4.2A22

2.3A.18; 4.10A.5-8; 2.8B.35 &
2.Sup.2
5.1B.47 5.5A.28

1.9A; 2.Sup.2; 2.3A.13;4.1C.5

1.9A.23

1.9A.35 (note); 4. IC.5,11; 4.2A18;
5:1A.49

1.9A.47; 1.9C.26; 2.3A.18; 4.10A.7
1.9A.352.3A.21

4.1C.09

4.1C.10

6.6A.18

6.6A.20

5.1B.51; 5.5A28-30;
5.5B. Title Page

5.1B.48

5.1B.47; 5.5A.28
4.1C.06; 4.2A.21; 5.5A.28
2.5A;6.2C.22
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4. BIBLE GEOGRAPHY

4.1 Countries:

- Palestine 1.3B.03
- Assyria 3.1B.26; 4.7C.14
- Babylonia 4.7C.32
- Syria 3.1B.32
- Egypt (Jesus exile to) 1.9C.02

4.2 Provinces:

- Naphtali & Zebulun 3.1B.20
- native of Palestine 1.3B.12
Judea; Samaria; Galilee; Perea; Decapolis;
Tturea
- Roman 6.9A.03

4.3 Towns & cities:

- Antioch (in Syria) 6.9C

- Babylon 1.5B.21; 1.9B.25

- Bethany 4.7A36; 5.1A6

- Bethlehem 1.9B.09; 1.Sup.2 & 12

- Bethsaida 4.1A 23 & note in 4.1A.24

- Caesarea, on the Mediterranean Sea 4.5B.05; 6.9A03; 6.9A.29

- Caesarea Philippi 4.5B.02; 6.9A29

- Cana of Galilee 3.7B.31

- Capernaum 1.3A24; 1.3B.12

- Damascus 6.8C.14

- Emmaus, road to 6.1A.11

- Gethsemane 5.8B.02

- Jericho 47A.31;4.10B.03

- Jerusalem 1.3A.30; 1.3B.20; 5.1A, 1B & 2A
Title Page

- Machaerus 4.1C.16

- Nazareth 1.3A.10; 1.3B.12

- Tiberius 4.2A.21
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4.4 Seas (& Lakes):
- of Galilee
- Dead

- Mediterranean

4.5 Rivers:

- Jordan

4.6 Mountains:
- Gerizim
- Hermon
- Moriah
- Olives
- Tabor

4.7 Valleys:
- Kidron

- Hinnom (Gehenna)

4.8 Buildings:

The Temple:
- Moriah (original site of)
- Tabernacle (precursor of)

- diagram of
- symbolism of
- Solomon's

- Zerubbabel's

- Herod the Great's

- Destruction of

- Tower or castle of Antonia

- Dome of the Rock (built on site of Herod's
temple)
- Wailing Wall (only remains of temple)

Other buildings:
- Pyramids (Egypt)
- Ziggurats (Babylon)

- Samaritan temple (Gerizim)
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1.3A.27; 1.3B.4; 4.2A.21
1.3B.04
1.1A.12; 1.3B.03

1.3B.04; 1.3C.2; 4.5B.12

4.7C.41
4.5B.06
5.1B.02
4.7A.37 5.1A.35
4.5B.07

5.1A20
5.1B.05 6.2C.17

5.1B
5.1B.02

5.1B.07

5.1B.12
5.1B.54

5.1B.17

5.1B.31

1.10B.33 5.1B.41
5.5A.25 5.5B.Title Page
2.8B.36 5. 1A.54 5.1B.44
5.1B.48

5.1B.48

1.9C.11
1.9C.12
4.7C.41



SECTION B: THE TRINITY

1. GENERAL
Foreshadowed in the Old Testament
The doctrine of the Trinity
The Trinity & the Apostles Creed

2. GOD, THE FATHER

His attributes

His sovereignty

3. GOD, THE SON (Jesus Christ):
Messianic prophecies
"TAM" explained

His unique person & two natures:
- Perfect God : Son of God

False doctrines about the person of

Christ

- Perfect Man : Son of Man (Daniel 7: 13,

14)
Birth announced

Overview of five steps of his life
Birth & infancy
Incarnation, doctrine of
God with us (Immanuel)
His miraculous conception
His unique nature (virgin birth)
Who's son?
Epiphany
Visit to Jerusalem as a boy
His youth
His baptism
Filled with Holy Spirit
His temptations
Jesus' three years of ministry:
Year of Preparation:
- analysis

- overview
- revision
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2.4A.
2.4B
24C

2.5B
1.10A

1.8A; 2.8A
1.7A.26

1.6C

1.7A
1.7C

1.7B

1.4A.02; 1.6C; 5.10A2
1.3A

1.9B; 1.9C

2.7B.44

1.6C.08; 1.6C.37

1.6C

1.6C.26; 1.7A1; 1.Sup.9
5.4B.11

5.3B.24

1.9B.50; 1.10B.30
1.10B; 5.10A18

2.4A

2.4A.21

2.6A & 6B

2.10B.Teacher
1.3A.10; 1.4A16; 2.3B.11
2.10B.01; 5.10A21



Year of Popularity (in Galilee):
- analysis
- overview
Year of Passion:
- analysis
6 months of withdrawing
6 months of approaching
in Perea (Luke)
in Judea (John)
the last week

- overview
Kingdom of heaven (of Christ, of God)

Attempt to make him king by force
The transfiguration

Death by crucifixion

Forsaken by God when on cross
Burial

His descent into Hades (hell)
Resurrection

Ascension

Exaltation

Second Coming & final judgement
Christ's work of redemption on the cross:

- Jesus' 1st prediction of his death
- Jesus' 2nd prediction of his death
- Jesus' 3rd prediction of his death
- The significance of his death

- Christ's finished work on cross

- Reasons for Christ's death

- Way into presence of God

- His redemption from slavery

- His victory over Satan etc.

- Justification by faith

- Meaning of his transfiguration

- Meaning of his resurrection & ascension

- The new covenant
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3.1A.05; 3. Sup. I
1.3A24; 1.4A.24; 5.10A.32

4.1A.01, 4. Sup. 1
4.1B

4.7B
4.7A
5.1A

1.3A.30; 1.4A.34; 5.10B.1
1.1C.14

1.1C.16; 4.2A.28; 5.2A.24
4.5B

5.9A, 9B & 9C

5.9A33

5.9B.17

6.2C.15

6.1A to 2C

6.2B.20; 2C; 5.8A.12
6.2B.42; 2C

5.5A.09; 5.5B.5; 6.2B

4.5A.01
4.6A.03

4.10A.01

5.9A, 9B; 9C
5.7C.43 5.9A.38
4.5A.09

5.1B.54(3) 5.9B.3-8
3.2C.05

5.9C.1-17

5.6C.08

4.5B.26-42

6.2B

5.7B.17



Christ's offices:
- King (Messiah)
- Prophet

- Priest

4. GOD, THE HOLY SPIRIT

Divine nature of

The person of

NOT an impersonal force
Symbols of:

- fire, water, wind, seal
- living water
The ministry of:
- inspiring the Bible
- in unbelievers

- in believers:
indwelling
the temple of
fullness of
the work of
the fruit of
grieving the Holy Spirit
- in Acts

Topical Index
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1.2A&2B; 2.8A; 5.9A7-28

5.2A.32-38
5.2A29-50

6.3B.06
6.3B.9-21
6.3B.11

5.6A.21

6.3B.22-44
2.9B.13

6.4A.48-53

6.4A.1-18; 6.Sup.1.1-4
6.3B.2-47

2.9B.21

6.4B.46

6.4B

6.4A.19-45; 6.Sup.1.5-0
6.4A.38

6.4B.41

6.3A.24
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SECTION C: CREATURES MADE BY GOD

- Blasphemy against the Holy Spirit

Topical Index 39

1. Man
1.1 The Human Personality: 53A.12
Made in the image of God 43A
Man's body
- the resurrection of 4.5B.27;6.2B.7
- natural & spiritual 4.5B.28
- separated from soul in death 6.2C.29
Man's soul 5.3A.40
- its 3 parts: 5.3A.12
- the mind (or intellect) 5.3B & 4A
- the emotions 5.4C
Fear and psychological adjustments 4.2B
- the will 5.8B
Man's spirit 6.2C.14-23
1.2 Sin: 4.3B
- original 4.3B.13,25
- extent of 4.3B.33
- confession of 2.2A
- use of Bible in confession of 22B
- unpardonable 3.8B.29
- Man's mortality & death 45A
1.3 Sins:
- Worry 3.3A.31
- Anger 3.2C.24;5.4C.13
- Materialism 2.6B.12
- Gambling 49A.15
- Abuse of power 2.6B.19
- Worldly ambition 4.10A.31
- Habits, bad & good 5.8B.25

3.8B.29 & note



1.4 Man's relationships:
- harmful, stumbling blocks
- helpful, forgiveness
- with the world

- with one another
unity between brethren
steps to restore when broken

- with God

1.5 Man's possessions:

Man's ambitions
2. OTHER CREATED BEINGS
2.1 Good angels

2.2 Satan & demons:
- Possible action in spiritism
- The spiritist medium

- The occult & divination

Topical Index
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4.6A.16
4.6B.10
5.8A

5.8A
5.8A.22
4.6B.10

5.8A;4.9B
4.9A

4.10A

4.4A.03; 1.6C.6,51
4.4A.18-49

4.5C.7-10
4.5C.07
1.10A.33
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SECTION D: THE CHURCH AND ITS MINISTRY

1. THE CHURCH

Topical Index 41

Christ's 4.4B.27
The body of Christ 6.6C.32
Impregnable 4.4B.33
Evil in 3.9B.28
Discipline in 4.4B.22; 6.6B
Peter's place in 4.4B.2-32
Planting a new church 3.10C
Universal (catholic) 4.4B.41

2. THE SACRAMENTS

2.1 Lord's Supper; Holy Communion 4.2A.35
- its inauguration 5.7B
- its meaning 5.7C
- words of administration 5.7B.11
- compared with Roman Catholic Mass 5.7B.14; 5.7C
- The Passover and the Lord's Supper 5.1A.39-52; 5.7C.1-9 & note
2.2 Baptism 6.5A

- Jesus' 2.4A
- Christian 6.2A.16; 6.5A.04
- Baptism & the Holy Communion 6.5A.06
- symbolism of 6.5A.11

3. THE MINISTRY
Of all believers & their gifts 6.6C.27; 56B
Apostolic preaching (the message of the 6.5B

ministry)
Miracles & healing 6.5C
Persecution & suffering of church 6.6A
Church discipline 6.6B
Pastoral skills & ethics See Section E
The minister compared with the Roman 5.7B; 5.7C
Catholic priest

4. FALSE CULTS 1.7C.01
- Jehovah's Witnesses 1.7C.21; 5.5B.24
- Mormons 1.7¢.12
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SECTION E: PASTORAL SKILLS & ETHICS

1. IN THE CHURCH (special gifts & skills):

Caring for new believers

6.2A.19; 6.8C.33

Pastoral counselling 4.2B.09
- Ananias' of Saul 6.8C.22
Preaching 3.3C 6.5B.37
Church finances 5.7A.15; Also 5.GLM7 (Pg27)
Discipline in the church 4.4B.22 6.6B.09

2. IN THE FAMILY (sex, marriage and the family):

Sex:
- inherently good 4.8A.08
- abused 4.8A.34
Sexes, differences between Sexual
relationships: 4.8A.06
- extramarital 4.8A.28
- in marriage 4.8A.15
Unmarried state (single) 4.8A.51-52
Marriage: 4.8B; 4.1C.22-28
- God's plan for 4.8B 4.8A.5
- God's plan for wives 4.8B.09
- God's plan for husbands 4.8B.24
- Mutual submission between spouses 4.8B.06
- Unequal yoke in 4.8A.31
Family:
- stability 4.1C.23;4.8A.3, 8B, 8C; 1.10B.6

- instability, divorce
Adultery, Christ's teaching on

3.2C.29;4.1C.24; 4.8A.19,28
3.2C.26

Sexually transmitted (venereal) diseases 4.8A.40
Leading family worship:
- singing 4.8C.25
- Bible 4.8C.30
- prayer 4.8C.37
Children:
- in family worship 4.8C.23
- Jesus blessed 4.8C.02

- discipline of
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3. IN THE COMMUNITY:

House to house visiting 3.7¢.01
Evangelism:
- personal 6.8B.09
- to the whole person 5.3A40
Personal testimony 3.10A.07
Social reform and direct help 5.6C.20
Care of the environment 43 A.24

4. IN OUR OWN LIVES:

4.1 Repentance:

- definition of 2.1A.13

- signs of true repentance 2.A. 14

- restitution 2.2A.08;4.10B.33
4.2 The Bible:

- its pastoral use See Section A.2
4.3 Prayer:

- ask, seek, knock 33B.14

- Lord's 3.4A

- personal 3 4B

- types of 3.4C.01

- use of Bible in 3.4C
4.4 Psychological adjustments: 4.2B.14; 4.Sup.7

- projection 4.2B.15

- rationalisation 4.2B.22

- displacement 4.2B.28

- regression 4.2B.33

- conversion 4.2B.36
4.5 General:

- The Great Commandment 5.3A.07; 5.3B.22; 6.2A.6

- The Great Commission 6.1A33 6.2A

- Bearing Christ’s yoke 3.8C.20

- Faith and good works 5.6C

- Victory over temptation 2.6.B.34

- Spiritual Ambition 4.10A.33

- Forming good standards of values 5.4B.07

- Training in specific skills 54B.19
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SECTION F : THE LAST TIMES (Eschatology)

Signs of the last days

The second coming of Christ

Pre-; Post-; A- millennialism

Glorification of the saints in body and soul

Judgment of the nations

Topical Index
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5.5A

5.5B
5.5B.30-50
4.5B.2642
5.6C.02
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Summaries

( of each Book )
Book 1 to 3 p.46
Book 3to 6 p.47
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Compendium of Pastoral Theology

Summary

Book 1 : Introduction and Infancy

Book 1 covers an introduction to the political and geographical background of first century
Palestine, with reference to the Roman Empire, the Herods and the provinces under their
control, and Egypt, Babylonia etc. The life of Christ is analysed into five (his infancy, three
years of ministry, and resurrected life) and the student is taught how to find each of these
steps in St. Matthew's Gospel. The concept of the kingdom of heaven is introduced, and the
doctrine of the of Christ as God and Man, with a comparison with the false doctrines of the
Jehovah's Witnesses and Mormons. The three basic Bible study techniques are presented,
observation, interpretation and application; the dangers of the occult; God's sovereignty and
promises. Some of the principal Old Testament personalities are introduced, with their dates,
thus forming an introductory study of Old Testament Messianic prophecies.

Book 2 : The Year of Preparation

Book 2 gives an update on the political situation at the time of Jesus' Year of Preparation with
lessons on the parallel episodes in John's Gospel; the preaching of John the Baptist,
repentance and spiritual fruit contrasted with the main characteristics of the Pharisees and
Saduccees. A consideration of the baptism of Jesus leads to the doctrines of the Trinity, the
Apostles' Creed, the attributes of God and the inspiration of the Bible (with the importance of
archaeology and science in this respect); the use of the Bible in confessing our sins. A study
of the temptation of Christ leads to a consideration of materialism, self-advertisement and
violence in contemporary life. The concept of "Synoptics" is introduced, and the technique of
comparison is used to study episodes in the other Gospels. Emphasis is even to the extensive
use of prophecy in Matthew and the leading of others to Christ.

Book 3 : The Year of Popularity

Book 3 describes the province of Galilee in some detail and Jesus' Year of Popularity as he
mimstered there. This whole Book is about the kingdom of God: its Expansion in Galilee, its
Edicts (the Sermon on the Mount), its Evidences (the miracles), its Envoys (the Apostles), its
Enemies, its Examples (the Parables of the Kingdom) and its Extension today through house-
to-house visiting, personal testimony, cell Bible groups and urban church planting. There is
more on prayer and sermon preparation. The techniques of analysis and synthesis are
introduced, giving the student ample opportunity to analyse the Sermon on the Mount.
Teaching is given on how to episodes related in different Gospels and how to approach
apparent contradictions between them.
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Book 4 : The Year of Passion, Part 1

Book 4 deals with the doctrine of man and woman (made in the image of God), of sin, death,
the transfiguration of Christ, the human body, Spiritism; it includes practical themes such as
human relationships, sex, marriage, the family, the single state, possessions, ambitions
(spiritual and worldly), God's generosity and simple principles of pastoral psychology. Five
of the most common psychological mechanisms are studied along with the biblical teaching
on each. Also the question of authority in matters of faith (tradition, human reason,
Scripture). The Year of Passion is analysed into the six months of withdrawing and the six
months of approaching, detailing the ministry in Judea, the three religious feasts (John) and
the ministry in Perea (Luke). Teaching is given on the history of the division of the kingdom
(Judea and Israel), the period of Nehemiah, the formation of the Samaritan race, the Assyrian
and Babylonian Empires, the Intertestamental Period, and the Roman emperors, Augustus and
Tiberius. The student is introduced to the writings of Josephus.

Book 5 : The Year of Passion, Part 2

Book 5 gives detailed teaching on the geography of Jerusalem and its aspect during Passover,
together with the function and history of the temple, and the parables on the Jewish nation.
The events and teaching on each day of Jesus' last week are analysed and studied, including
the Olivet Discourse and the Discourse in the Upper Room (John 13 to 17). Jesus' two trials
(civil and religious) and his crucifixion are studied in detail. Christ is shown as Prophet,
Priest and King, and the significance of the Last Supper and the death of Christ are dealt
with. The doctrine of man is continued, and a consideration of our redemption and of Christ's
total victory for us over death and the grave. The use of the technique of evaluation and
formation of scales of values are introduced. On the practical side, teaching on how to keep
the accounts of the local congregation. The book ends with a comparative analysis of the life
of Christ in the four Gospels.

Book 6 : The Risen Life

Book 6 provides teaching on the resurrection and its evidences, the ascension of the Lord, his
Great Commission and how this was put into effect by the early church. Consideration is
given to the doctrine of the Holy Spirit, baptism, the apostolic preaching, miracles and
healing, persecution and suffering, discipline in the church, and finally the church as the body
of Christ. The early Church in the book of Acts is studied; with the expansion of the kingdom
by Jesus' apostles, Peter, James, John, followed by Stephen, Philip, Barnabas and then by
Paul during his three missionary journeys, until it reaches Rome. Suggestions are given on
the application of the same norms to the church today. Finally, Paul is used for a final
exercise in analysis when the student is led in an exhaustive exercise of analysis of the book
of the Acts based on first a biographical structure and then on a geographical structure.
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For your notes :
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Contents
(Lesson Titles of each Book)

Book 1 : The Introduction and Infancy
Book 2 : The Year of Preparation

Book 3 : The Year of Popularity

Book 4 : The Year of Passion

Book 5 : The Year of Passion (last week)

Book 6 : The Risen Life

Book Contents
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CONTENTS

Book 1: The Introduction and Infancy
Lessons Passages in Matthew

1A Jesus in the Roman Empire
1B The Political Situation in Palestine

1C Matthew, The Author

2A The Kingdom of Heaven
2B Christ, the King

3A The Five Steps in the Life of Christ
3B The Map of the Land of Palestine
3C The Three Years of Ministry

4A The System of "Bridges"
4B The Structure of Matthew's Gospel

5A The Genealogy of Jesus (1) Matthew 1:1-17
5B The Genealogy of Jesus (2) Matthew 1:1-17

6A The Three Basic Techniques of Bible Study (1)
6B The Three Basic Techniques of Bible Study (2)
6C The Announcements of the King's Birth Matthew 1:18-23

7A The Son of God
7B The Son ofMan
7C False Doctrine

8A The Promises of God
8B Using the Promises

9A The Herod Family
9B Jesus' Infancy Matthew 2.¢1-12
9C Jesus in Egypt Matthew 2:13-23

10A The Sovereignty of God
10B Jesus' Youth
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Book 2: The Year of Preparation
Lessons Passages in Matthew

1A The Preaching of John the Baptist Matthew 3:1-12
1B The Pharisees and the Sadducees

2A Confessing our Sins

2B Using the Bible in Confession

3A Luke's Gospel and the Year of Preparation
3B John's Gospel and the Year of Preparation

4A The Baptism of Jesus Matthew
4B The Trinity

5A The Trinity and the Apostles' Creed

5B The Attributes of God
6A Jesus Christ Tempted as Son of God Matthew 4.
6B Jesus Christ Tempted as Son of Man Matthew 4.+1-11

7A Jesus' Use of the Scriptures
7B The Inspiration of the Bible : Its Unity

8 A The Inspiration of the Bible : Its Fulfilment
8B The Inspiration of the Bible : External Evidence

9A Jesus and Nicodemus

9B Jesus and the Samaritan Woman

10A How to Lead Others to Christ

10B The Year of Preparation - Revision
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Book 3: The Year of Popularity

Lessons Passages in Matthew

1A Analysing the Year of Popularity

1B Expansion of the Kingdom 4:12-25
2 A Edicts of the Kingdom (1) 5:1-12
2B Edicts of the Kingdom (2) 5:13-16
2C Edicts of the Kingdom (3) 5:17-48
3A Edicts of the Kingdom (4) 6:1-34
3B Edicts of the Kingdom (5) 7:1-29

3C How to Prepare a Sermon or Talk

4A The Lord's Prayer 6:9-13
4B Personal Prayer 3.¢13-17
4C Praying with the Bible

5A Evidences of the Kingdom (1) 8:1-13
5B Evidences of the Kingdom (2) 8:14-34
5C Evidences of the Kingdom (3) 9:1-34
6A Evidences of the Kingdom (4) Contradiction or

Contraction?
6B Evidences of the Kingdom (5) Modern Science & Jesus'

Miracles
7A Envoys of the Kingdom (1) 8:18-22; 9:9-17-, 35-38
7B Envoys of the Kingdom (2) 10:14
7C Envoys of the Kingdom (3) 10:5-42
8 A Enemies of the Kingdom (1) 11:1-30
8B Enemies of the Kingdom (2) 12:1-45
8C Enemies of the Kingdom (3) 12:46-50
9A Examples of the Kingdom (1) 13:1-23
9B Examples of the Kingdom (2) 13:24-58

10A Extending the Kingdom : Through Personal Testimony
10B Extending the Kingdom : Through Cell Bible Groups

10C Extending the Kingdom : Through Planting New
Churches
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Book 4: The Year of Passion

Six Months of Withdrawing
Lessons
1A Analysis of the Year of Passion: The Two Periods of

Six Months

1B Analysis of the Six Months of Withdrawing: The
Three Journeys out of Galilee

IC The Domestic Life of the Herods: The Death of John
the Baptist

2A Foreshadowing the Holy Communion: Feeding the
5,000 (and the 4,000)

2B Man, Fear and Psychological Adjustments: Peter in
the Storm

2C Tradition, Human Reason, or Scripture: Dispute with
the Pharisees (1)

3A Man : in the Image of God: Dispute with the Pharisees
(2a)

3B Man : his Sinful Nature: Dispute with the Pharisees
(2b)

4A Angels and Demons: Demon-possessed Girl (and
Boy) Healed

4B Christ and His Church: Peter's Confession of Faith

5A Man & the Problem of Death: Jesus Predicts his Death
5B Man & his Body: The Transfiguration
5C Man & Spiritism:

6A Man's Harmful Relationships: Stumbling-blocks
6B Man's Helpful Relationships: Forgiveness

Book Contents 53

Passages in Matthew

14:1-12

14:13-21; 15:29-39

14.+22-33

14:34 to 15:20

15:1-20

15:10-20-, 16:14

15:21-28,17.214-21

16:13-23

16.21-28
17:1-13

17:22 to 18:9
18:10-35
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Six Months of Approaching
Lessons Passages in Matthew
7A Three Journeys into Judea (John): Analysis of the Six

Months of Approaching (1)

7B Three Journeys from Perea (Luke): Analysis of the Six
Months of Approaching (2)

7C The Samaritans

8 A Man and Sex: Jesus' Teaching on Marriage (1)
8B Man and Marriage: Jesus' Teaching on Marriage (2) 19.¢1-12
8C Man and the Family: Jesus Blesses the Children 19:1-12

9A Man's Material Possessions: The Rich Young Man 19:13-15

9B God's Fairness and Generosity: The Workers in the 192.16-30
Vineyard

10A Man's Ambitions : Spiritual and Worldly 20:1-16
Jesus Predicts his Death the Third Time 20:17-19
James and John's Request

10B Approaching the End : Jericho 20+.20-28
Two Blind Men Healed 20:29-34
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Book 5: The Year of Passion (The last week)

Lessons

1A Analysis of the Last Week The Passover in Jerusalem

1B Jerusalem and the Temple

2A Jesus -- Prophet, Priest & King
The Triumphal Entry
The Clearing of the Temple
2B The Jewish Nation
The Barren Fig Tree
2C The Kingdom of Heaven
Three More Parables of the Kingdom

3A The Mind, Emotions and Will
The Greatest Commandment
3B The Consecrated Mind
The Dispute in the Temple

4A The Technique of Evaluation (1)

Jesus Condemns the Religious Leaders
4B The Technique of Evaluation (2)
4C Consecrated Emotions

Jesus Weeps Over Jerusalem

5A The Olivet Discourse (1)

The Signs of Christ's Second Coming
5B The Olivet Discourse (2)

The Coming of the Son of Man

6A The Olivet Discourse (3)

The Parable of the Ten Virgins
6B The Olivet Discourse (4)

The Parable of the Talents
6C The Olivet Discourse (5)

The Sheep & the Goats

Book Contents
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Passages in Matthew

21:1-11
21:12-17

21..18-27

21:28 to 22:14

22:15-46

23:1-36

23:37 to 24:2

24:3-28

24:29-51

25:1-13

25:14-30

25.23146



Lessons

7A The Finances of the Church: Judas Iscariot 26:1-16

and 27:3-10

7B The Lord's Supper : Its Beginning 26:17-35

7C The Lord's Supper : Its Meaning

8A The Sermon in the Upper Room (John 13-17)

8B The Consecrated Will: Gethsemane

8C Jesus' Religious and Civil Trials 262.57 to 27:31

9A Jesus' Death
9B Jesus' Burial

9C Jesus' Triumph over Death and the Grave: Jesus :

Redeemer, Saviour and Victor

10A A Comparative Analysis of the Four Gospels (1)
10B A Comparative Analysis of the Four Gospels (2)

Book Contents
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Passages in Matthew

26:36-56

27:32-50
27:51-66



Book 6: The Risen Life
Lessons

1A The Appearances of the Risen Christ

1B Proofs of the Resurrection (1) The Denial of the
Risen Christ

1C Proofs of the Resurrection (2)

2A The Great Commission of the Risen Christ
2B The Resurrection, Ascension, and Exaltation
2C The Events ofthe 52 Days

3A The Book of Acts
3B Pentecost and the Person of the Holy Spirit

4A The Work of the Holy Spirit
4B The Fullness of the Holy Spirit

5A Baptism and the Church in Jerusalem
5B The Preaching of the Apostles
5C Miracles and Healings

6A Persecution and Suffering
6B Discipline in the Church
6C The Church as the Body of Christ

7A Stephen's Defence (1): Old Testament History
7B Stephen's Defence (2): Old Testament History

8 A Philip: The Mission to Judea and Samaria

8B Philip & The Ethiopian Official: Personal
Evangelism

8C Ananias and Saul: Counselling New Believers

9A Peter and Cornelius: Caesarea
9B Barnabas: Son of Encouragement
9C Paul at Antioch

10A Analysis: Looking for Structures 10B Analysis:

Gathering the Facts
10C Analysis: Writing Titles
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Bible Passages

Matthew 28:1-10
Matthew 28.¢11-15

Matthew 28:16-20

Acts 1:9-11
Acts 1:1-7,12-26¢-, 2:30-33
Acts 1:8

Acts 2:1-18, 32-33
Acts 2:41 —47

Acts 2:1440e-, 3:12-26;
5:29-32e,

10:34-43
Acts 3:1-10e, 5:12-16
Acts 4:1-3; 3

6:8-15',
8:1-4; 12:1-10
Acts 5: 1-1 1 Acts 6:1-7

Acts 7: 1-6() Acts 7:1-60
Acts 8:1-25

Acts 8: 26—40
Acts 9:1-31

Acts 9:32 to 11:18

Acts 11:19-30
Acts 13:1-4
Acts 1to28

Acts 1to 28

Acts 1 to 28



